Please issue the cheque/DD/ online Bank Transfer in 
favour of “LAW FIRST CONSULTING LLP” at the 
earliest  

Total  

Rs.3,000/- 

SGST9 % 

Rs.270/- 

CGST9 % 

Rs.270/- 

Rs. In words.: Three Thousand Five Hundred forty 
only 

Grand Total 

Rs.3,540/- 

Income Tax Pan no: AAIFL6725D 
         GST No: 27AAIFL6725D1ZB  
         Service Accounting Code:998311 
         Bank Account No: 60353185924 
         Bank: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 
         Branch: VISHRANTWADI, PUNE-411015 
         IFSC: